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9013
9015 
8973
8971
8968
8837
8835
8975

8805 GALVANIZED 

9012
9014
8972
8970
8967
8836
8834
8974

1. PROFILE RECESSED TRACK 1 METER
2. PROFILE RECESSED TRACK 2 METER
3. PROFILE RECESSED POWER END CAP
4. PROFILE RECESSED L-CONNECTOR
5. PROFILE RECESSED STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
6. PROFILE RECESSED X-CONNECTOR
7. PROFILE RECESSED T-CONNECTOR
8. PROFILE RECESSED DEAD END CAP
9. PROFILE RECESSED FIXING SET

X1 + X2 + X3 + X4 ...= max 20 m
L1 + L2 + L3 + L4 ...= max 1500 W

PROFILE RECESSED 
TRACK LIGHTS SYSTEM BLACK WHITE

CEILING
cut out 35 mm x X

CEILING PANEL
cut out 45 mm x X

PROFILE RECESSED 
TRACK 1 m
aluminium / aluminium / алюминия

9012 9013WH BL

PROFILE RECESSED 
TRACK 2 m
aluminium / aluminium / алюминия

9014 9015WH BL

PROFILE RECESSED
STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
PC, miedź / PC, cooper / PC, медь

8967 8968WH BL

PROFILE RECESSED 
L-CONNECTOR
PC, miedź / PC, cooper / PC, медь

8970 8971WH BL

PROFILE RECESSED 
X-CONNECTOR
PC, miedź / PC, cooper / PC, медь

PROFILE RECESSED 
T-CONNECTOR
PC, miedź / PC, cooper / PC, медь

8834 8835WH BL 8836 8837WH BL

PROFILE RECESSED 
POWER END CAP

PROFILE RECESSED 
DEAD END CAP

PROFILE RECESSED 
FIXING SET

PC, miedź / PC, copper / PC, медь

8972 8973WH BL

PC / PC / PC

stal / steel / сталь

8974 8975WH BL

8805 SI
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PROFILE SYSTEM  266 267


